
KMS Four Season Airbag Extravaganza
Killington, VT

Dec 21, 2019 (Sat) (N0010) (N0009)

Head Judge: DEPETERS,Matthew 

Chief of Comp: SOAR,Thomas 

T.D.: JOHNSON,Alexander 

Chief of Scoring: MORSEY,Chase 

Judge 1(T&A): DEPETERS,Matthew 

Judge 2(Land): SAWYER,Owen 

Course: Super Star

Inrun Length: 33 m

Inrun Pitch: 24.5 deg

Landing Len: 25 m

Landing Pitch: 0 deg

Table Len: 3 m

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials Two              Event                     Date: Dec 22, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 9:03 am
Killington, VT           KMS Four Season Airb                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  61 WARNER,Kaya       F15 Wva 8.1 7.3 23.10       bL 2.050  47.35
8.8 8.9 26.55      bPG 2.000  53.10   100.45

2  48 MCCLURE,Rayne     F13 Lon 8.5 7.8 24.45       fT 2.000  48.90
9.2 8.8 27.00       TS 1.700  45.90    94.80

3  52 JOHNSON,Victoria  F11 Kms 9.3 9.7 28.50        S 1.600  45.60
8.9 8.7 26.40        D 1.620  42.76    88.36

4  49 MARINELLA,Grace   F11 Kms 8.2 7.8 24.00        S 1.600  38.40

9.3 8.7 27.00      TTS 1.800  48.60    87.00
5  44 GROGEAN,Sydney    F15 Kms 8.9 9.4 27.45       bT 2.000  54.90

5.0 4.7 14.55     bPdG 2.050  29.82    84.72
6  40 BYRNES,Lilly      F11 Kms 8.7 8.9 26.40        S 1.600  42.24

7.1 8.0 22.65       DD 1.740  39.41    81.65
7  45 GROGEAN,Maya      F13 Kms 9.1 8.6 26.55        S 1.600  42.48

7.1 7.4 21.75      STS 1.800  39.15    81.63
8  41 PETERSEN,Reese    F11 Kms 8.5 9.0 26.25        S 1.600  42.00

7.2 7.1 21.45       DD 1.740  37.32    79.32
9   7 STORCH,Emily      F13 Kms 7.3 7.6 22.35        S 1.600  35.76

8.3 8.6 25.35       TS 1.700  43.09    78.85
10  47 DIPIETRO,Carmen   F13 Kms 7.7 7.7 23.10        S 1.600  36.96

8.9 8.0 25.35        D 1.620  41.06    78.02
11  11 BYRNES,Allison    F13 Kms 8.2 8.7 25.35        D 1.620  41.06

7.5 7.3 22.20        S 1.600  35.52    76.58
12   4 KRUGER,Eden       F11 Kms 8.2 8.1 24.45        S 1.600  39.12

6.3 5.4 17.55       TS 1.700  29.83    68.95
13  46 ROTHBERG,Olivia   F11 Kms 7.3 7.5 22.20        S 1.600  35.52

6.7 6.9 20.40        D 1.620  33.04    68.56

1  54 GAUDET,Zachary    M15 Wva 7.1 6.9 21.00     9o-G 2.630  55.23
9.4 9.0 27.60     9o-G 2.630  72.58   127.81

2  25 HAMORI,Asher      M15 Wva 8.2 8.4 24.90      7oG 2.390  59.51
6.9 7.6 21.75     5o-G 2.350  51.11   110.62

3  53 BLAKEMAN,Noah     M15 Wva 7.6 7.9 23.25      7oG 2.390  55.56
8.9 8.8 26.55       bL 2.050  54.42   109.98

4  26 HEIKKA,Leo        M15 Wva 8.1 8.4 24.75      7oG 2.390  59.15
6.7 7.2 20.85      7oG 2.390  49.83   108.98

5  14 ROCK,Eli          M13 Wva 7.3 7.8 22.65       bL 2.050  46.43
9.0 9.0 27.00      bPX 2.000  54.00   100.43

6  15 REED,Connor       M13 Wbk 6.8 7.2 21.00       bL 2.050  43.05
8.8 8.8 26.40      3oG 2.110  55.70    98.75

7  30 MERCIER,George    M15 Str 9.0 8.7 26.55       bT 2.000  53.10
7.0 7.6 21.90       bL 2.050  44.89    97.99

8  34 CHRISTIAN,James   M17 Wva 7.6 7.6 22.80      bPX 2.000  45.60
8.1 8.8 25.35       bL 2.050  51.96    97.56

Filename: Killington Big Air 2019 2019-12-21 15-07-19.fre Page 1



Aerials Two              Event                     Date: Dec 22, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 9:03 am
Killington, VT           KMS Four Season Airb                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

9  50 CIAGLO,Owen       M11 Kms 7.7 8.4 24.15       bT 2.000  48.30
7.7 7.9 23.40        7 2.060  48.20    96.50

10  55 O'CONNELL,Gavin   M15 Wva 8.1 8.5 24.90      bPX 2.000  49.80

6.6 7.2 20.70       bL 2.050  42.43    92.23
11  32 BABB,Kyle         M17 Wva 7.9 8.0 23.85        3 1.780  42.45

8.4 8.2 24.90       3X 1.900  47.31    89.76
12  31 LONG,Keenan       M15 Wva 8.1 8.1 24.30        3 1.780  43.25

7.8 8.4 24.30        G 1.630  39.60    82.85
13  23 ROGAN,Ridge       M15 Wva 8.3 8.2 24.75        3 1.780  44.05

7.2 7.8 22.50       TS 1.700  38.25    82.30
14  19 JAMIESON,Joshua   M13 Kms 8.9 8.7 26.40       3r 1.780  46.99

6.7 6.4 19.65       XS 1.720  33.79    80.78
15  17 COVELL,Jackson    M13 Kms 8.7 8.3 25.50        3 1.780  45.39

7.6 6.8 21.60        S 1.600  34.56    79.95
16  27 CUNIO,Stephen     M15 Wva 8.2 8.2 24.60        G 1.630  40.09

7.2 6.8 21.00        3 1.780  37.38    77.47
17   6 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M11 Kms 7.0 6.4 20.10        S 1.600  32.16

9.1 9.4 27.75        N 1.560  43.29    75.45
18  56 SALZ,Viggo        M11 Kil 6.9 7.0 20.85       TS 1.700  35.44

7.1 7.8 22.35        S 1.600  35.76    71.20
19  42 SWEENEY,Parker    M13 Kms 6.7 7.7 21.60       TS 1.700  36.72

4.8 4.1 13.35       5- 2.020  26.96    63.68
20  12 CLAFFEY,Liam      M13 Kms 3.2 3.9 10.65     1-Xr 1.860  19.80

4.6 4.3 13.35        7 2.060  27.50    47.30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials Two              Finals                    Date: Dec 22, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 9:05 am
Killington, VT           KMS Four Season Airb                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   52 JOHNSON,Victoria     F11 Kms Killingt   88.4
2   49 MARINELLA,Grace      F11 Kms Killingt   87.0
3   40 BYRNES,Lilly         F11 Kms Killingt   81.7
4   41 PETERSEN,Reese       F11 Kms Killingt   79.3
5    4 KRUGER,Eden          F11 Kms Killingt   68.9
6   46 ROTHBERG,Olivia      F11 Kms Killingt   68.6

1   48 MCCLURE,Rayne        F13 Lon Loon       94.8
2   45 GROGEAN,Maya         F13 Kms Killingt   81.6

3    7 STORCH,Emily         F13 Kms Killingt   78.8
4   47 DIPIETRO,Carmen      F13 Kms Killingt   78.0
5   11 BYRNES,Allison       F13 Kms Killingt   76.6

1   61 WARNER,Kaya          F15 Wva Watervil  100.5
2   44 GROGEAN,Sydney       F15 Kms Killingt   84.7

1   50 CIAGLO,Owen          M11 Kms Killingt   96.5
2    6 GALLAZZINI,Leo       M11 Kms Killingt   75.4
3   56 SALZ,Viggo           M11 Killington M   71.2

1   14 ROCK,Eli             M13 Wva Watervil  100.4

2   15 REED,Connor          M13 Wbk Whalebac   98.8
3   19 JAMIESON,Joshua      M13 Kms Killingt   80.8
4   17 COVELL,Jackson       M13 Kms Killingt   80.0
5   42 SWEENEY,Parker       M13 Kms Killingt   63.7
6   12 CLAFFEY,Liam         M13 Kms Killingt   47.3

1   54 GAUDET,Zachary       M15 Wva Watervil  127.8
2   25 HAMORI,Asher         M15 Wva Watervil  110.6
3   53 BLAKEMAN,Noah        M15 Wva Watervil  110.0
4   26 HEIKKA,Leo           M15 Wva Watervil  109.0
5   30 MERCIER,George       M15 Str Stratton   98.0
6   55 O'CONNELL,Gavin      M15 Wva Watervil   92.2

7   31 LONG,Keenan          M15 Wva Watervil   82.8
8   23 ROGAN,Ridge          M15 Wva Watervil   82.3
9   27 CUNIO,Stephen        M15 Wva Watervil   77.5

1   34 CHRISTIAN,James      M17 Wva Watervil   97.6
2   32 BABB,Kyle            M17 Wva Watervil   89.8
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